03/27/13
2014 CHEVROLET CAMARO
NEW MODEL UPDATES
For the 2014 model year, Camaro takes
things to the next level in the key areas that
have always made it unique – design and
performance. Functionality and technology
have also been enhanced to help this icon

fog lamps and Daytime Running Lamps
2014 CAMARO KEY DATES (LS, LT, SS AND ZL1)
APRIL 15, 2013	 ORDER GUIDE AVAILABLE
APRIL 17, 2013	 TRAINING WEBCAST
MAY 2013	 BUILDOUT CONSENSUS OF 2013MY
JUNE 2013	 1ST CONSENSUS & DOSP CYCLES
	 PRICE ANNOUNCED
SUMMER 2013	 START OF PRODUCTION
Z/28 information will be supplied at a later date.
2014 Camaro SS with available RS Exterior Appearance Package shown.
GM Confidential. For GM salesperson use only. Not intended to be used for advertising purposes. 2014 CHEVROLET CAMARO   I   NEW MODEL UPDATES	 6
PERFORMANCE CAMARO Z/28 CAMARO ZL1
CAMARO SS WITH 1LE
PERFORMANCE PACKAGE CAMARO SS CAMARO V6
ENGINE 7.0L LS7 small block V8 6.2L LSA supercharged V8,
aluminum block and heads
6.2L LS3 V8, aluminum block
and heads
6.2L LS3 V8, aluminum block and
heads (manual)
6.2L L99 V8, aluminum block and
heads (automatic)
3.6L SIDI DOHC V6 VVT
BORE AND STROKE 4.13 x 4.00 4.06 x 3.62 4.06 x 3.62 4.06 x 3.62 —
COMPRESSION RATIO 11.0:1 9.1:1 10.7:1 10.7:1 (manual); 10.4:1 (automatic) —
HORSEPOWER 500+1 580 @ 6000 rpm 426 @ 5900 rpm 426 @ 5900 rpm (manual)
400 @ 5900 rpm (automatic)
323 @ 6800 rpm
TORQUE 500+ lb.-ft. 1 556 lb.-ft. @ 4200 rpm 420 lb.-ft. @ 4600 rpm 420 lb.-ft. @ 4600 rpm (manual)
410 lb.-ft. @ 4300 rpm (automatic)
278 lb.-ft. @ 4800 rpm
REDLINE 7000 rpm 6200 rpm — 6600 rpm (manual)
6200 rpm (automatic)
—
AXLE RATIO to come 3.73:1 (manual); 3.23:1 (automatic) 3.91:1 3.45:1 (manual); 3.27:1 (automatic) 3.27:1 (1LS, LT); 2.92:1 (2LS)
O TO 60 to come 4.0 seconds (manual Coupe)
3.9 seconds (automatic Coupe)
4.2 seconds (manual Convertible)
4.1 seconds (automatic Convertible)
4.7 seconds 4.7 seconds (manual Coupe)
4.8 seconds (automatic Coupe)
6.4 seconds (2LS)
5.9 seconds (1LS and LT Coupe)
QUARTER MILE to come 12.1 seconds @ 120 mph (manual Coupe)
12.0 seconds @ 119 mph (automatic Coupe)
12.4 seconds @ 117 mph (manual Convertible)
12.3 seconds @ 117 mph (automatic Convertible)
12.9 seconds @ 113 mph 12.9 seconds @ 113 mph
(manual Coupe)
13.3 seconds @ 105 mph
(automatic Coupe)
14.8 seconds @ 93 mph (2LS)
14.3 seconds @ 98 mph (1LS, manual LT Coupe)
14.4 seconds @ 98 mph (automatic LT Coupe)
SKID PAD (MAXIMUM
LATERAL ACCELERATION )
1.05 g 1.0 g (Coupe)
.98 g (Convertible)
1.0 g .90 g .80 g (LS); .82 g (LT)
.90 g (LT with RS Package)
TOP SPEED to come 180 mph (manual Coupe)
184 mph (automatic Coupe)
155 mph (manual Convertible)
155 mph (automatic Convertible)
155 mph 155 mph 155 mph (113 mph LS, 1LT with 18" wheels)
NÜRBURGRING LAP TIME to come 7:41.27 (Coupe) — 8:19 (Coupe) —
BRAKING SYSTEM Brembo® carbon-ceramic
rotors
Front 2-piece 14.6" rotors with Brembo®